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Nome
BRILHATE
TIRA ONDA
SOBERANO
CASSINO
INSANO
COYOTE
CORCEL
TROVAO
FALCAO
WOLVERINE

Anilha
048665
096932
148995
022394
019614
068726
019898
066603
043467
007972

TRINCA FERRO 12/09/2021

Dono
BATISTA
VAGNER

JESSE BATISTA

CAIO

DHIONES
GELTON VINICIUS
GREGORE
VELINHO
JESES
FILIPE MOTA

Cidade
IPANEMA
BAIXO GUANDU
RESPLENDOR
BAIXO GUANDU
BAIXO GUANDU
RESPLENDOR
BAIXO GUANDU
RESPLENDOR
RESPLENDOR
RESPLENDOR

10/15 min
0/125
0/110
0/97
0/97
0/93
0/79
0/74
0/71
0/67
0/62

acapa

Pontos
20
18
16
14
12
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